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	NetU5_J3-9
	Pins
	U5-J3-9


	NetU5_J3-10
	Pins
	U5-J3-10


	NetU5_J3-13
	Pins
	U5-J3-13


	NetU5_J3-14
	Pins
	U5-J3-14


	NetU5_J3-15
	Pins
	U5-J3-15


	NetU5_J3-16
	Pins
	U5-J3-16


	NetU5_J3-17
	Pins
	U5-J3-17


	NetU5_J3-18
	Pins
	U5-J3-18


	NetU5_J3-19
	Pins
	U5-J3-19


	NIA
	Pins
	C5-2
	C26-2
	C39-2
	HD1-1
	R1-2
	R3-1
	R24-2
	R25-1
	R37-2
	R38-1

	NetLabels
	NIA
	NIA
	NIA
	NIA


	NIB
	Pins
	HD3-1

	NetLabels
	NIB


	NIC
	Pins
	HD5-1

	NetLabels
	NIC


	OPAMP
	Pins
	*-1
	U3-P2_6

	NetLabels
	OPAMP
	OPAMP


	OPAMP+
	Pins
	*-2
	*-2
	C10-2
	C11-2
	C12-2
	C14-2
	C27-2
	C28-2
	C40-2
	C41-2
	U1-5
	U1A-5
	U2A-5
	U6-5

	NetLabels
	OPAMP+
	OPAMP+
	OPAMP+
	OPAMP+
	OPAMP+


	SYN
	Pins
	R15-2
	U3-P2_17

	NetLabels
	SYN
	SYN


	USART3_RX
	Pins
	U3-P1_35
	U5-J3-12

	NetLabels
	USART3_RX
	USART3_RX


	USART3_TX
	Pins
	U3-P1_40
	U5-J3-11

	NetLabels
	USART3_TX
	USART3_TX


	V0
	Pins
	C2-2
	C4-2
	C13-2
	C16-2
	C30-2
	C42-2
	R5-1
	R12-1
	R19-2
	R26-1
	R32-1
	R39-1
	R45-1
	U3-P1_10

	NetLabels
	V0
	V0
	V0
	V0
	V0
	V0
	V0
	V0


	VA
	Pins
	D1-1
	HD2-2
	R13-2
	R20-2
	U3-P1_22

	NetLabels
	VA
	VA
	VA
	VA
	VA


	Va1
	Pins
	C18-1
	R8-2
	R9-1
	R14-2
	T1-3

	NetLabels
	Va1
	Va1


	Va2
	Pins
	C18-2
	R8-1
	R10-1
	R16-2
	T1-4

	NetLabels
	Va2
	Va2


	VB
	Pins
	D2-1
	HD4-2
	R33-2
	R40-2
	U3-P1_21

	NetLabels
	VB
	VB
	VB
	VB
	VB


	VC
	Pins
	D3-1
	HD6-2
	R46-2
	R48-2
	U3-P1_24

	NetLabels
	VC
	VC
	VC
	VC
	VC


	VDD
	Pins
	C7-1
	C8-1
	C9-1
	R18-2

	NetLabels
	VDD






